

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20521/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 18/01/2008 in CMWP No.
36314/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

U.P.VITIYA NIGAM KARAMCHARI PARISHD.&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.P.FINANCIAL CORP.& ORS.
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Respondent(s)

WITH

I. A. No. 1-9 in
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 15034 of 2008
(For permission to file SLP With office report)

Date: 29/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHANFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajesh Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Sudhakar Diwedi, Adv.
Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ameet Singh, Adv.
Ms. Alka Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPut up before a Bench of which Hon'ble Dr. Justice
B. S. Chauhan is not a member.(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P.A.(Mithlesh Gupta)
Court Master