

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20521/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 18/01/2008 in CMWP No.36314/2007 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

U.P.VITIYA NIGAM KARAMCHARI PARISHD.&ANR                      Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.P.FINANCIAL CORP.& ORS.    Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 7354 of 2011

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T., permission to file additional  
documents and office report)

Date: 23/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Rajesh Goyal,Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ratnakar Dash, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Nida Khan, adv.  
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra ,Adv  
Mr. Ajay Kr. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed by Mr. Ratnakar Dash, learned senior counsel  
appearing for the State, put up after four weeks.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Court Master | |

Sr.P.A. |(Sneh Bala Mehra)