

ITEM NO.4 COURT NO.11 SECTION XI
 (MM) S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20521/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 18/01/2008 in CMWP No.36314/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

U.P.VITIYA NIGAM KARAMCHARI PARISHD.&ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.P.FINANCIAL CORP.& ORS. Respondent(s)
 (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH
 SLP(C) NO. 7354 of 2011
 (With application for permission to file further additional documents and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 11/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajesh Goyal, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Reena Singh, AAG
 Ms. Alka Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Anuvarat Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

As requested by the learned counsel appearing for the respondents,
 list on 06.05.2014.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)	(Sneh Bala Mehra)	
Sr. P.A.	Assistant Registrar	